Farnell Page 659 Date: 05-09-06 time:20:57
‡
C
o
m
p
lia
nt

300,000 products, stocked and ready to despatch 659
Price Each
Mftrs. List No. Order Code 5+ 25+ 100+ 250+ +
2N7002 102-1754● 10.00 8.00 7.00 6.00 – –
BSS131 105-6524● 28.00 22.00 18.00 11.00 – –
BSS139 105-6525● 53.00 42.00 35.00 21.00 – –
BSS84P 105-6526● 16.00 14.00 11.00 8.00 – –
TN0200K-T1-E3 107-5756● 19.00 15.00 13.00 12.00 – –
PMV213SN 108-1480● 38.00 24.00 20.00 18.00 – –
PMV31XN 108-1481● 23.00 15.00 12.00 10.00 – –
PMV45EN 108-1483● 23.00 15.00 12.00 10.00 – –
PMV60EN 108-1484● 23.00 15.00 12.00 10.00 – –
BSS84 109-4997● 17.00 12.00 8.00 3.00 – –
BSS670S2L 109-5673● 11.00 7.00 6.00 4.00 – –
4 pin DIL
423005
ID cont ID VGS(th) PD
VDS RDS(on) @ 25°C pulsed max. (*min) @ 25°C Device Mftrs.
V Ω A A V W Mftr. Marking List No.
N Channel
20 0.14 1.7 10 2.7 0.5 FCH 335N NDS335N
20 0.085 0.75 — 2.4 0.4 ON N2 MGSF1N02LT1G
20 0.07 1.7 8 1.5 0.5 FCH 335 FDN335N
20 0.06 2.1 10 1.2 0.7 SLX 2A SI2302ADS
20 0.052 2.5 — — 0.5 FCH 337 FDN337N
20 0.031 5.9 23.7 1.5 2 PS — PMV31XN
30 0.3 0.85 — 2.5 0.4 IR 1B IRLML2803PBF
30 0.25 1.2 10 2 0.5 FCH — NDS351AN
30 0.125 1.7 10 2 0.5 FCH — NDS355AN
30 0.1 1.8 8 3 0.5 FCH 361 FDN361AN
30 0.08 2.5 — — 0.5 FCH 357 FDN357N
30 0.07 2.6 10 3.0 0.75 SLX L4 SI2304BDS
30 0.055 4.7 18.8 2 2 PS — PMV60EN
30 0.046 2.7 15 3 0.5 FCH 359A FDN359AN
20 0.035 5.4 21.6 2 2 PS — PMV45EN
50 3.5 0.22 0.88 1.6 0.36 FCH SS BSS138
60 7.5 0.115 0.8 2.5 0.2 FCH 702 2N7002
60 7.5 0.18 0.8 2.5 0.36 SLX 72 2N7002
60 7.5 0.115 0.8 2.5 0.2 ON 702 2N7002LT1G
60 5 0.15 3 3* 0.33 ZET MV BS170F
60 5 0.15 3 2.5 0.33 ZET MY VN10LF
60 5 0.15 3 2.4 0.33 ZET MC ZVN3306F
60 5 0.19 0.76 2 0.36 INF sSG SN7002NE6327
60 5 0.5 0.8 3 0.3 FCH — MMBF170
60 3.5 0.23 0.92 1.4 0.36 INF SKs BSS138N
60 2.5 0.2 3 3 0.33 ZET MZ ZVN4106F
60 2 0.28 1.5 2.5 0.3 FCH 712 NDS7002A
60 0.16 2 10 1.5* 1.25 SLX A8 SI2308DS
100 10 0.1 2 2.4 2.4 ZET MF ZVN3310F
100 6 0.17 0.68 2.8 0.225 ON SA BSS123LT1G
100 6 0.17 0.68 2 0.36 FCH — BSS123
100 0.25 1.9 7.6 4 2 PS — PMV213SN
240 16 0.1 0.4 2 0.36 INF SRs BSS131
N Channel Depletion Mode
250 100 0.04 0.12 0.7 0.36 INF STs BSS139
P Channel
12 0.055 3.5 12 1.25 0.45 SLX C5 SI2315DS
12 0.05 3.0 12 0.9 0.75 SLX M5 SI2315BDS
12 0.05 4.3 34 1.3 IR IRLML6401PBF
20 0.65 0.58 2 1.0 0.35 SLX K4 TP0101K
20 0.6 0.6 — 1.4 0.4 IR 1C IRLML6302PBF
30 0.5 0.9 10 2.5 0.5 FCH NDS352P NDS352AP
20 0.41 1 10 1 0.5 FCH 332 NDS332P
30 0.3 1.1 10 2.5 0.5 FCH NDS356AP NDS356AP
20 0.27 1.2 10 1 0.5 FCH 336P NDS336P
20 0.13 1.6 — — 0.5 FCH 338 FDN338P
20 0.1 2.2 10 0.95 0.7 SLX L1 SI2301BDS
20 0.07 2 10 1.5 0.5 FCH 340 FDN340P
20 0.065 3.7 22.0 0.95 1.3 IR 1E IRLML6402PBF